

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2236-2253 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.CALICUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL BOARDS

Respondent(s)

With C.A.No.3227-3230/2011 and 3231-3233/2011

Date: 18/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Om Prakash,Adv.
Mr.Anil V. Katarki,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Jha,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.
Ms./Mr. Ashmita Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List the matters on 8.12.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar