

Mr. Aaditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Mounica Kasturi, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Adithya Nair, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

As prayed for, the parties are allowed to file their
respective written submissions within a period of one week from
today.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR